1958
1959
1960
1961

1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1981
1985
1987
1990
1991
1992
1994

1998

2000
2001
2003
2004

York’s Annual Community Carol Concert

Hon.Organiser

Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury

Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury
Fred Bradbury

Mr.Geoff.Bellamy

Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Treasurer

Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Knights
Mrs.Noel Bellamy
Mrs.Noel Bellamy

Mrs.Norah Bradbury

Committee

Conductor Band Master

Laurie Bruce
Laurie Bruce
Laurie Bruce
Laurie Bruce
Chairman

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald.A.Kirk

Ald A.Kirk

Mr.A.Kirk

Mr.A.Kirk
Coun.J.E.Coleclough
Coun.J.E.Coleclough
Mr.J.E.Coleclough
J.E.Coleclough
J.E.Coleclough
J.E.Coleclough
J.E.Coleclough

Roydon Knights
Roydon Knights
Roydon Knights

(Bootham)

(Acomb)
Committee
Miss Joan Sadler

Add : Mrs.Pat Gibson [No mention of Chairman]

Add : Mr Ben Fearn - Hon.Auditor

Add : Councillor Cyril A.Waite - Chairman

Add : Mrs Sue Mitchell and Miss Judith Pinder

Add : Mr Douglas Hall - Hon Auditor

Add : Mr John Warburton - Hon Music Adviser

Add : Miss Janet M High - Hon Secretary

Add : Mr Graham Bradbury - Hon Treasurer

Add : Mr Ken E.Humphreys

Add : Mr Graham A.Kay

Delete :Mrs Pat Gibson Mr Geoff.Bellamy Mrs Noel Bellamy : Resigned

Delete : Mrs Sue Mitchell Resigned

Delete : Miss Judith Pinder Resigned

Delete :Mr Graham A.Kay Resigned

Delete :Mrs Norah Bradbury Deceased

Add : Councillor David Horton

Delete :Miss Janet M High Resigned

Add : Mr Graham Bradbury  Secretary / Treasurer
Committee: 2004

Chairman - Councillor Cyril A Waite

Hon Secretary & Hon Treasurer Graham Bradbury
Minute’ Secretary Ken Humphreys
Hon Music Advisor John Warburton

Joan Sadler

Councillor David Horton

Hon Auditor Douglas Hall



2005
2006

2008
2010

2013
2014

2015
2016

2017

2019
2020
2020
2021

Delete
Add
Add:
Add

Add

Delete:

Add
Delete
Add
Delete
Delete
Delete
Alter
Alter
Delete
Add
Alter
Add
Delete
Delete

Mr. Douglas Hall

Mr. John Warburton
Hon Ald Cyril A Waite
Mrs. Ann Atkinson
Mr Steve Beck
Norman Fowler

Mrs Ann Atkinson
Mrs Sheila Grimes
Hon Ald Cyril A Waite
Philip Taylor

Joan Sadler

Steve Beck

Janet High

Ken Humphreys
Anne Platt

Philip Taylor

Sue Warburton

John Warburton
Mike Pratt

Hon Ald David Horton
Anne Platt

Deceased
Chairman / Hon. Musical Adviser

Miss Janet High Mrs. Carole Metcalfe
Appointed Hon. Auditor

Deceased

Anne Platt

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Stood down as Minute Secretary revert to Committee
Minute Secretary from Committee

Resigned

Committee

Stood down as Musical Director — remains as Chairman
Musical Director

Deceased

Deceased

CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC



