York's Annual Community Carol Concert

Committee

		Hon.Org	ganiser		Cor	nductor	Band Master				
南	1958	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights	Rov	don Knights	Laurie Bruce	綇			
	1959	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights	CYTOSON NORTH AND	don Knights	Laurie Bruce				
	1960	Fred Bra	APPEAL AND A SPEAK	Mrs.Noel Knights	AD YORK MALL ACCUSING	don Knights	Laurie Bruce				
78	1961	Fred Bra		Mrs.Noel Knights			Laurie Bruce				
Ø		UZ 191		Treasurer		Chairma	an	Š			
	1962	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk		8			
	1963	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk					
	1964	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk					
	1965	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk					
	1966	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk					
截	1967	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk		匓			
	1968	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald.A.Kirk					
	1969	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		Ald A.Kirk					
(8)	1970	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights	tal version	Mr.A.Kii	rk				
Œ.	1971	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights		Mr.A.Kii	rk	Š			
	1972	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights		Coun.J.E	E.Coleclough	8			
	1973	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights		Coun.J.E	E.Coleclough				
	1974	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Knights		Mr.J.E.C	Coleclough				
	1975	Fred Bradbury		Mrs. Noel Knights (Boothan		m) J.E.Coleclough					
	1976	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Knights		J.E.Cole	clough				
勸	1977	Fred Bradbury		Mrs.Noel Bellamy		J.E.Coleclough		匓			
	1978	Fred Bra	dbury	Mrs.Noel Bellamy	y (Acomb)	J.E.Cole	clough				
Committee											
			Mr.Geoff		Mrs.Norah Br		Miss Joan Sadler				
Z	1981	Add	18.658/ORY29	t Gibson	CONTRACTOR COMMUNICATION AND A	mention of C	Chairman]	Š			
	1985	Add	: Mr Ber			on.Auditor		18			
	1987	Add : Councillor Cyril A. Waite - Chairman									
	1990	Add : Mrs Sue Mitchell and Miss Judith Pinder									
	1991	Add : Mr Douglas Hall - Hon Auditor									
	1992	Add : Mr John Warburton - Hon Music Adviser									
薮	1994	Add	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF	net M High	- Hon Secret	ACCURATIONS ASSESSMENT ARREST					
	15000	Add		ham Bradbury	- Hon Treas	urer					
		Add	NEED TO SELECT TO SELECT THE	E.Humphreys							
		Add		ham A.Kay	Table No.						
Z	1998			t Gibson	Mr Geoff.Be	ellamy	Mrs Noel Bellamy : Resigned	Š			
		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	MODEO 1.5 - 400.5	e Mitchell	Resigned			13			
ij.	2000	Delete		ıdith Pinder	Resigned						
	2000	Delete		ham A.Kay	Resigned						
	2001	Delete		orah Bradbury	Deceased						
	2003	Add		llor David Horton							
6	2004	Delete		net M High	Resigned						
	SOLT?	Add	: IVIr Gra	ham Bradbury	Secretary / 1	reasurer					
			ALCOHOL: NO.		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE						

Committee: 2004

Chairman - Councillor Cyril A Waite
Hon Secretary & Hon Treasurer Graham Bradbury
Minute' Secretary Ken Humphreys
Hon Music Advisor John Warburton
Joan Sadler Councillor David Horton

Hon Auditor Douglas Hall

2005 2006	Delete Mr. Douglas Hall Add Mr. John Warburton Add: Hon Ald Cyril A Waite		Deceased Chairman / Hon. Musical Adviser			
	Add	Mrs. Ann Atkinson	Miss Janet High	Mrs. Carole Metcalfe		
	4213	Mr Steve Beck	Appointed Hon. Auditor			
2008	Add	Norman Fowler				
2010	Delete:	Mrs Ann Atkinson				
	Add	Mrs Sheila Grimes				
2013	Delete	Hon Ald Cyril A Waite	Deceased			
2014	Add	Philip Taylor	Anne Platt			
3 10 750	Delete	Joan Sadler	Deceased			
2015	Delete	Steve Beck	Deceased			
2016	Delete	Janet High	Deceased			
Ate	Alter	Ken Humphreys	Stood down as Minute Se	ecretary revert to Committee		
	Alter	Anne Platt	Minute Secretary from Co	ommittee		
	Delete	Philip Taylor	Resigned			
543 DAY	Add	Sue Warburton	Committee			
2017	Alter	John Warburton	Stood down as Musical D	Director – remains as Chairman		
	Add	Mike Pratt	Musical Director			
2019	Delete	Hon Ald David Horton	Deceased			
2020	Delete Anne Platt		Deceased			
2020	20 CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC					
2021						